
Seibukan Shiai  15.11.2025  Kurikka   P15-55
Kilpailijat: 6Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Kaapo SÄNTTI 4.kyu Budokan, Vaasa

2 Illia KRETOV 5.kyu Enbukan, Pietarsaari

3 Zainul DANISH 4.kyu Kurikan Seibukan

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Peetu ANTTILA 3.kyu Kurikan Seibukan

5 Tuukka KOTOKORPI 5.kyu Kouketsu Na Judo ry

6 Luukas HUMINA 5.kyu Tampereen Judo

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Kaapo SÄNTTI Illia KRETOV 000-101 0:42

100

4 52 Peetu ANTTILA Tuukka KOTOKORPI 010-100 0:44

100

1 33 Kaapo SÄNTTI Zainul DANISH 110s1-001 2:54

100

4 64 Peetu ANTTILA Luukas HUMINA 001-000s2 3:00

1

2 35 Illia KRETOV Zainul DANISH 100-000 0:07

100

5 66 Tuukka KOTOKORPI Luukas HUMINA 100-000 0:09

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

KRETOV

ANTTILA
101 - 001

8

KOTOKORPI

SÄNTTI
000 - 100

9

KRETOV

SÄNTTI

000 - 100

SÄNTTI

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 100

12 200

2

0 0 3

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 1

12 200

2

0 0 3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Kaapo SÄNTTI, Budokan, Vaasa

Illia KRETOV, Enbukan, Pietarsaari

Peetu ANTTILA, Kurikan Seibukan

Tuukka KOTOKORPI, Kouketsu Na Judo ry


